

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, after "child, " delete "knowingly "

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "the " and insert "a "

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "child" delete ", known or believed to be"

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "eighteen, " insert "who is not the person's spouse, "

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, delete ", in isolation or collectively," and insert " in a twelve-month period"

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "inappropriate" insert ", in isolation or collectively,"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "language" insert " to arouse or gratify the sexual desire of the child"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete "(3) Making comments to the child about the child's sexual or physical development;

(4)" and insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"